
SALEM HILLS FRESHMAN FOOTBALL 

2011 SCHEDULE 

 

Sat.   Aug 20   7:00pm  Lone Peak 

Sat.   Aug 27   6:00pm  @ Maple Mountain 

Sat.  Sept 3  6:00pm  @Timpview 

Sat.  Sept 10 7:00pm  Lehi 

Sat.  Sept 17 1:00pm  @Spanish Fork 

Sat.  Sept 24 7:00pm  Provo 

Sat.  Oct 1 1:30pm  @ West Lake 

Sat.  Oct 8 7:00pm  @Springville 

Sat.  Oct 15 Playoff game match up TBA 

Sat. Oct 29  Championship Game TBA    


